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time

18.52
20.13
20.37
20.39
21.03
21.23
22.43
24.47
25.01
25.41
25.52
26.06
26.16
26.44
26.56
27.03
27.11
27.33
27.34
28.24
28.29
29.11
30.24
30.27
30.28
30.47
30.59
30.59
32.41
32.42
32.43
33.31
34.24
34.27
34.32
35.46
35.46
36.42
36.45
38.52
39.32
40.27
41.55
42.03
42.53
43.36
47.25
47.26
48.23
48.44

bib
81
85
65
66
98
97
88
93
123
69
64
58
61
95
73
54
94
118
100
86
80
82
78
102
67
119
59
60
121
52
120
79
87
74
63
99
109
124
114
55
72
116
62
51
70
113
117
111
71
56

04/20/13
Marble Falls, Tx

Name

Kyle Grieser

Jeff Beltran

Nick Cano
Colten Hagood
Martin Sanchez
Mike Struchen
Joanne Krause
Dusty Knight
David Granson
Jessica Struchen
TJ Johnson

Kyle Hanshaw
Jake Levert
Chad Levert
Melissa Fletcher
Britney Deering
David Martin
Tenley Holley
Rod Holley

Nona Joy Russell
William Krobot
Robert Lewis
Cara Kerfoot
Sasha Chestnutt
Sam Morrow
Jennifer Greenwell
Landon Spruiell
Kevin Reed
Halee Hodge
Susanna Quinn
DeDe Hodge
Michael Houy
Rhonda Coleman
Kelly Martin
Braydon Robertson
Ken Morrow
Robert Morrow
Sarah Kirkpatrick
Jesse Gonzales
Cruz Sanchez
Jeannie Hanshaw
Dennis Null
Weston Robertson
Abbey Hanshaw
Robin Lewis
Misti Gonzales
Lindsay Pyle
Aaron Pyle
Stacy Houy
Isabelle Zamora

2nd Annual Run for the Sun 5K

Sex
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Age Group
5K - 21-30
5K - 31-40
Student

5K - Student
5K - 41-50
5K - 41-50
5K - 41-50
5K - 41-50
31-40

5K - 21-30
5K - Student
5K - Student
5K - Student
5K - 41-50
5K - 21-30
5K - Student
5K - 41-50
5K - Student
5K - 41-50
5K - 41-50
5K - 31-40
5K - 31-40
5K - 31-40
5K - 51-60
5K - Student
5K- 51-60
5K - Student
5K - Student
5K - Student
5K - Student
5K - 31-40
5K - 31-40
5K - 41-50
5K - 31-40
5K - Student
5K - 41-50
5K - 61-70
Student

5K - 31-40
5K - Student
5K - 31-40
5K - 61-70
5K - Student
5K Student
5K - 21-30
5K - 31-40
5K - 21-30
5K - 21-30
5K - 31-40
5K - Student



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

49.15
50.71
50.13

50.5
50.51
50.51
52.32
52.32
53.31
53.42
53.57
53.58
55.04
55.05

54
106
90
122
125
92
83
76
110
101
112
115

96

Julie Causgrove
Tom Causgrove
Cindy Struchen
heather stoman
Maureen

Sarah Zamora
Sharleen Reitz
Amy Lampe
Jayne Schoonmaker
Marietta Williams
Carol Sisco-Martinez
Eddie Martinez
Steve Reitz

Greg Murrell
Jennifer Virdell
Karen Maxwell
Belva Latshaw
Cody Reitz
Courtney Hjaltman
Elaine Johnstone
Elise Davis
Keegan Deering
Larry Latshaw
Marci Johnson
Nyla Quinn

Tracy Knight
Melissa Sandout

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
female

5K - 41-50
5K - 51-60
5K - 41-50
21-30
61-70

5K - 41-50
5K - 41-50
5K - 31-40
5K - 71-80
5K - 51-60
5K - 31-40
5K - 41-50
5K - 51-60
5K - 41-50
5K - 21-30
5K - 51-60
5K - 61-70
5K - Student
5K - 31-40
5K - 51-60
5K - 21-30
5K - Student
5K - 61-70
5K - 41-50
5K - 41-50
5K - 41-50
student



