## 2nd Annual Run for the Sun 5K 04/20/13 Marble Falls, Tx

pl ·	time	bib	Name	Sex	Age Group
1	18.52	81	Kyle Grieser	Male	5K - 21-30
2	20.13	85	Jeff Beltran	Male	5K - 31-40
3	20.37	65	Nick Cano	male	Student
4	20.39	66	Colten Hagood	Male	5K - Student
5	21.03	98	Martin Sanchez	Male	5K - 41-50
6	21.23	97	Mike Struchen	Male	5K - 41-50
7	22.43	88	Joanne Krause	Female	5K - 41-50
8	24.47	93	Dusty Knight	Male	5K - 41-50
9	25.01	123	David Granson	Male	31-40
10	25.41	69	Jessica Struchen	Female	5K - 21-30
11	25.52	64	TJ Johnson	Male	5K - Student
12	26.06	58	Kyle Hanshaw	Male	5K - Student
13	26.16	61	Jake Levert	Male	5K - Student
14	26.44	95	Chad Levert	Male	5K - 41-50
15	26.56	73	Melissa Fletcher	Female	5K - 21-30
16	27.03	54	Britney Deering	Female	5K - Student
17	27.11	94	David Martin	Male	5K - 41-50
18	27.33	118	Tenley Holley	Female	5K - Student
19	27.34	100	Rod Holley	Male	5K - 41-50
20	28.24	86	Nona Joy Russell	Female	5K - 41-50
21	28.29	80	William Krobot	Male	5K - 31-40
22	29.11	82	Robert Lewis	Male	5K - 31-40
23	30.24	78	Cara Kerfoot	Female	5K - 31-40
24	30.27	102	Sasha Chestnutt	Female	5K - 51-60
25	30.28	67	Sam Morrow	Male	5K - Student
26	30.47	119	Jennifer Greenwell	Female	5K- 51-60
27	30.59	59	Landon Spruiell	Male	5K - Student
28	30.59	60	Kevin Reed	Male	5K - Student
29	32.41	121	Halee Hodge	Female	5K - Student
30	32.42	52	Susanna Quinn	Female	5K - Student
31	32.43	120	DeDe Hodge	Female	5K - 31-40
32	33.31	79	Michael Houy	Male	5K - 31-40
33	34.24	87	Rhonda Coleman	Female	5K - 41-50
34	34.27	74	Kelly Martin	Female	5K - 31-40
35	34.32	63	Braydon Robertson	Male	5K - Student
36	35.46	99	Ken Morrow	Male	5K - 41-50
37	35.46	109	Robert Morrow	Male	5K - 61-70
38	36.42	124	Sarah Kirkpatrick	female	Student
39	36.45	114	Jesse Gonzales	Male	5K - 31-40
40	38.52	55	Cruz Sanchez	Female	5K - Student
41	39.32	72	Jeannie Hanshaw	Female	5K - 31-40
42	40.27	116	Dennis Null	Male	5K - 61-70
43	41.55	62	Weston Robertson	Male	5K - Student
44	42.03	51	Abbey Hanshaw	Female	5K Student
45	42.53	70	Robin Lewis	Female	5K - 21-30
46	43.36	113	Misti Gonzales	Female	5K - 31-40
47	47.25	117	Lindsay Pyle	Female	5K - 21-30
48	47.26	111	Aaron Pyle	Male	5K - 21-30
49	48.23	71	Stacy Houy	Female	5K - 31-40
50	48.44	56	Isabelle Zamora	Female	5K - Student

51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61	49.15 50.71 50.13 50.5 50.51 50.51 52.32 52.32 53.31 53.42	54 106 90 122 125 92 83 76 110 101	Julie Causgrove Tom Causgrove Cindy Struchen heather stoman Maureen Sarah Zamora Sharleen Reitz Amy Lampe Jayne Schoonmaker Marietta Williams Carol Sisco-Martinez	Female	5K - 41-50 5K - 51-60 5K - 41-50 21-30 61-70 5K - 41-50 5K - 41-50 5K - 31-40 5K - 71-80 5K - 51-60
56	50.51	92	Sarah Zamora	Female	5K - 41-50
		_	•		
60 61	53.42 53.57	101 112	-	Female Female	5K - 51-60 5K - 31-40
62 63	53.58 55.04	115 0	Eddie Martinez Steve Reitz	Male Male	5K - 41-50 5K - 51-60
64	55.05	96	Greg Murrell Jennifer Virdell Karen Maxwell	Male Female Female	5K - 31-60 5K - 41-50 5K - 21-30 5K - 51-60
			Belva Latshaw Cody Reitz Courtney Hjaltman Elaine Johnstone	Female Male Female Female	5K - 61-70 5K - Student 5K - 31-40 5K - 51-60
			Elise Davis Keegan Deering Larry Latshaw Marci Johnson Nyla Quinn Tracy Knight	Female Male Male Male Female Female	5K - 21-30 5K - Student 5K - 61-70 5K - 41-50 5K - 41-50 5K - 41-50
			Melissa Sandout	female	student